
Bus Stop Locations For MS 1AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:1

6:24 am START 46 FAIRGROUNDS RD

6:37 am STOP NORTH RD @ EMMETT LN

6:40 am STOP 1257 KINGSTOWN RD @ CROSSWALK

6:42 am STOP 487 HIGH ST

6:43 am STOP 480 HIGH ST

6:46 am STOP HIGH ST @ SCHAEFFER ST

6:48 am STOP HIGH ST @ AUSTIN ST

6:50 am STOP HIGH ST @ GOULD ST

6:52 am STOP HIGH ST @ TUCKER AVE

6:53 am STOP HIGH ST @ LIBERTY ST

6:55 am STOP 263 HIGH ST

6:56 am STOP HIGH ST@WHITFORD ST (226 HIGH ST)

6:59 am STOP HIGH ST @ SCHOOL LN

7:01 am STOP HIGHLAND AVE @ WRIGHT AVE

7:04 am STOP KENWOOD AVE @ WINTER ST

7:07 am STOP 180 ALLEN AVE

7:14 am END CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 3AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:3

6:15 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:35 am STOP 75 SHANNOCK RD

6:36 am STOP SHANNOCK RD @ WINDWOOD VALLEY RD

6:38 am STOP 358 SHANNOCK RD

6:38 am STOP 404 SHANNOCK RD

6:40 am STOP 635 SHANNOCK RD

6:41 am STOP 715 SHANNOCK RD

6:42 am STOP 82/95 MORAINE CT

6:43 am STOP 730 GRAVELLY HILL RD

6:44 am STOP 710 GRAVELLY HILL RD

6:45 am STOP GRAVELLY HILL RD @ SAND PLAINS TRL

6:47 am STOP GRAVELLY HILL RD @ KENYON WOODS WAY

6:49 am STOP 285 GRAVELLY HILL RD

6:50 am STOP 201 GRAVELLY HILL RD

6:51 am STOP 165 GRAVELLY HILL ROAD

6:53 am STOP GRAVELLY HILL RD @ POST RD

6:54 am STOP POST RD @ RED HOUSE RD

6:55 am STOP 2315 POST ROAD

6:56 am STOP POST RD @ MINISTERIAL RD

6:58 am STOP 2040 POST RD

6:58 am STOP 2028 POST RD

7:01 am STOP 274 MINISTERIAL RD

7:02 am STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ BROAD HILL WAY

7:05 am STOP 839 MINISTERIAL RD

7:08 am STOP 1743 MINISTERIAL RD

7:16 am END CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 4AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:4

6:19 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:24 am STOP 2752 KINGSTOWN RD

6:28 am STOP MOORESFIELD RD @ OMER DR

6:30 am STOP MOORESFIELD RD @ REDWOOD DR

6:31 am STOP 1080 MOORESFIELD RD

6:34 am STOP 568 MOORESFIELD RD

6:35 am STOP MOORESFIELD RD @ MEADOW TREE FARM RD

6:36 am STOP 410 MOORESFIELD RD

6:37 am STOP 293/295 MOORESFIELD RD

6:38 am STOP 141 MOORESFIELD RD/141A MOORESFIELD ROAD

6:45 am STOP BIG WATER RD @ 1ST TABLE ROCK ENT.

6:46 am STOP BIG WATER RD @ TABLE ROCK RD- 2nd ENT.

6:48 am STOP 475 BIG WATER RD

6:53 am STOP BROAD ROCK RD @ ANGELA LN

6:56 am STOP 511 BROAD ROCK RD

6:58 am STOP BROAD ROCK RD @ OAKWOODS DR

6:59 am STOP BROAD ROCK RD @ OAK HILL RD

7:00 am STOP BROAD ROCK RD @ BEECH TREE PL

7:02 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD@OAKWOODS DR OUT

7:03 am STOP COLUMBIA ST @ CHURCH ST

7:04 am STOP CHURCH ST @ SPRING ST

7:05 am STOP CHURCH ST @ BROWN ST

7:06 am STOP CHURCH ST @ BRANCH ST

7:07 am STOP 16 INDIAN RUN RD

7:08 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ OLD MOUNTAIN RD

7:10 am STOP KERSEY RD @ PADDY HILL RD

7:17 am END CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 5AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:5

6:16 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:28 am STOP 271 WORDENS POND RD

6:33 am STOP 1148 WORDENS POND RD

6:39 am STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ BROOK FARM RD S

6:40 am STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ BROOK FARM RD N

6:43 am STOP 1070 CURTIS CORNER RD

6:44 am STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ STONEY FARM WAY

6:45 am STOP 846 CURTIS CORNER RD

6:46 am STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ CEDAR HOLLOW RD

6:48 am STOP SOUTH RD @ REDBERRY DR

6:52 am STOP 345 MULBERRY DR

6:53 am STOP GENTIAN DR@WINTERBERRY LN@ MULBERRY DR

6:55 am STOP DEER TRAIL RD @ MILLSTONE RD

6:57 am STOP 610 SOUTH ROAD

6:59 am STOP FOSTER SHELDON RD @ WEATHERVANE RD

7:00 am STOP WEATHERVANE RD @ SWEET ALLEN FARM RD

7:02 am STOP SWEET ALLEN FARM RD @ ACORN CT

7:05 am STOP 47 SWEET ALLEN FARM RD

7:06 am STOP 364 CURTIS CORNER RD

7:10 am STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ MELLBRIDGE DR

7:12 am STOP CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 6AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:6

6:20 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:37 am STOP NARRAGANSETT AVE E @ PECKHAM AVE

6:39 am STOP HILLSIDE RD @ SEA VIEW AVE

6:40 am STOP HILLSIDE RD @ HOLLAND DR

6:44 am STOP GAZEBO

6:47 am STOP 4144 TOWER HILL RD

6:49 am STOP TOWERHILL RD @ LEDGE RD

6:50 am STOP 3986 TOWER HILL RD

6:52 am STOP TOWER HILL RD @ RIDGE RD

6:56 am STOP BRIDGETOWN RD @ MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

6:58 am STOP MIDDLEBRIDGE RD @ RIVERSIDE DR

6:59 am STOP MIDDLEBRIDGE RD @ SHADBUSH TRL

7:00 am STOP MIDDLEBRIDGE RD@RIVERSIDE DR

7:01 am STOP 717 MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

7:02 am STOP MIDDLEBRIDGE RD @ HARCOURT AVE

7:02 am STOP MIDDLEBRIDGE RD @ WAKEFIELD AVE

7:03 am STOP 464 MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

7:04 am STOP 402 MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

7:07 am STOP 176 SAUGATUCKET RD

7:09 am STOP 443 SAUGATUCKET RD

7:13 am STOP SAUGATUCKET RD @ BIRCHWOOD DR

7:14 am STOP 1270 SAUGATUCKET RD

7:18 am END CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 7AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:7

6:30 am START 416 FAIRGROUNDS RD

6:31 am STOP 812 FAIRGROUNDS RD

6:34 am STOP 221 ESTELLE DR

6:35 am STOP HUNDRED ACRE POND RD & ESTELLE DR

6:40 am STOP 654 WAITES CORNER RD

6:42 am STOP 2224 S COUNTY TRL

6:42 am STOP 2164 S COUNTY TRL

6:43 am STOP SIR MICHAEL CIRCLE @ ERICA CT

6:44 am STOP 100 SIR MICHAEL CIRCLE

6:46 am STOP GRACE'S LN @ HAZELTON LN

6:47 am STOP GRACE'S LN @ ECHO LN

6:48 am STOP GRACE'S LN @ CINNAMON LN

6:48 am STOP GRACE'S LN @ PARSON'S LN

6:52 am STOP 1860 S COUNTY TRL

6:55 am STOP 2801 S COUNTY TRL

6:56 am STOP 2847 S COUNTY TRL

6:58 am STOP 1141 LIBERTY LANE

7:01 am STOP LIBERTY LN @ BLUEBERRY LN

7:02 am STOP FAIRGROUNDS RD @ SHICKASHEEN WAY

7:04 am STOP 49 FRANK AVE

7:05 am STOP 79 FRANK AVE

7:06 am STOP 5 WAITES CORNER RD

7:09 am STOP 2900 KINGSTOWN RD

7:10 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ SYLVAN WAY

7:18 am END CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 11AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:11

6:29 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:47 am STOP 357 CONGDON DR

6:47 am STOP 455 CONGDON DR

6:53 am STOP 37 KETTLE POND DR

6:54 am STOP KETTLE POND DR @ SCHOONER DR

6:55 am STOP KETTLE POND DR @ VICTORIA LN

6:57 am STOP 9 EGRET LN

6:57 am STOP 593 KETTLE POND DR

6:58 am STOP JERRY BROWN FARM RD @ DAY LILY CIR

6:59 am STOP JERRY BROWN FARM RD @ BAYFIELD DR

7:00 am STOP JERRY BROWN FARM RD @ SLEEPY HOLLOW LN

7:03 am STOP 681 POST RD

7:07 am STOP 239 SPARTINA COVE WAY

7:07 am STOP 100 SPARTINA COVE WAY

7:18 am END CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 12AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:12

6:16 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:33 am STOP 287 POND ST

6:34 am STOP POND ST @ WINCHESTER DR

6:35 am STOP WINCHESTER DR @ QUAGNUT DR

6:38 am STOP 250 POND ST

6:39 am STOP POND ST @ SILVER LAKE AVE

6:41 am STOP MAIN ST @ JOHNSON PL

6:42 am STOP MAIN ST @ KENYON AVE

6:43 am STOP KENYON AVE @ LAKE ST

6:43 am STOP 243 KENYON AVE

6:44 am STOP WARNER AVE @ SUNSET AVE

6:45 am STOP SILVER LAKE AVE @ KENYON AVE

6:47 am STOP WOODRUFF AVE @ CHRISTOPHER ST

6:49 am STOP 31 KENYON AVE

6:51 am STOP LAKE ST @ MEADOW AVE

6:52 am STOP 370/373 WOODRUFF AVE

6:53 am STOP WOODRUFF AVE @ ROBINSON ST

6:55 am STOP COLUMBIA ST @ HENDRICKS ST

6:56 am STOP 105 COLUMBIA ST

6:57 am STOP 77 RIVER ST

6:59 am STOP CLEVELAND ST @ SCHOOL ST

7:00 am STOP 110 OAK ST

7:01 am STOP OAK ST @ MAIN ST

7:02 am STOP MAIN ST @ CHERRY LN

7:04 am STOP NARRAGANSETT AVE W @ MACARTHUR BLVD

7:05 am STOP MACARTHUR BLVD @ PERSHING AVE

7:15 am STOP CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 13AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:13

6:16 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:32 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ ROLENS DR

6:34 am STOP 2247 KINGSTOWN RD

6:35 am STOP 2421 KINGSTOWN RD

6:37 am STOP 2721 KINGSTOWN RD

6:38 am STOP LOWER COLLEGE RD @ BAYBERRY RD

6:39 am STOP 24 BAYBERRY RD

6:41 am STOP OLD NORTH RD @ TIMBER MEADOW LN

6:42 am STOP OLD NORTH RD @ BRIAR LN

6:44 am STOP OLD NORTH RD @ CARRIAGE LN

6:46 am STOP OLD NORTH RD & BEAN FARM DR

6:50 am STOP 636 STONY FORT RD

6:52 am STOP 308 STONY FORT RD

6:54 am STOP 989 MOORESFIELD RD/989H MOORESFIELD RD.

6:56 am STOP 41/40 OLD ROSE HILL RD

6:57 am STOP 120 OLD ROSE HILL RD

7:03 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ WESTWIND RD

7:05 am STOP 2018 KINGSTOWN RD

7:06 am STOP 1998 KINGSTOWN RD

7:08 am STOP GREENWOOD@ANDRE AVE

7:10 am STOP OVERHILL RD @ ANDRE AVE

7:16 am END CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 14AM CC BR AM  MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:14

6:38 am START 46 FAIRGROUNDS RD

6:41 am STOP LIBERTY @ WATSON RD

6:46 am STOP BISCUIT CITY RD @ NICHOLS RD

6:47 am STOP BISCUIT CITY RD @ HELME RD

6:49 am STOP WHITE HORN DR @ BERRY HILL LN

6:52 am STOP 310  BISCUIT CITY RD

6:53 am STOP BISCUIT CITY RD @ LEDGEWOOD RD

6:56 am STOP 2688 KINGSTOWN RD

6:56 am STOP 187 LITTLE REST RD

6:57 am STOP LITTLE REST RD @ MARION RD

6:58 am STOP LITTLE REST RD @ PARKWOOD DR

7:00 am STOP SOUTH RD @ LINDEN DR

7:02 am STOP SOUTH RD @ MOUNTAIN LAUREL DR

7:03 am STOP SOUTH RD @ HERITAGE DR

7:05 am STOP SOUTH RD & WINDMILL DR

7:14 am END CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 15AM CC  BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:15

6:18 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:34 am STOP 3743 TOWER HILL RD

6:35 am STOP ARROW HEAD TRL @ WAMPUM TRL

6:38 am STOP 4145 TOWER HILL RD

6:53 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ KENSINGTON CT S

6:53 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD & BRAMBLEWOOD LN

6:54 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD & LOOKOUT LN

6:55 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ RIDGE CREST LN

6:57 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ WATCH HILL WAY

6:59 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ KINGS RIDGE RD

7:01 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ DEER RIDGE WAY

7:02 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ DOVETAIL LN

7:03 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD & HIGH MEADOW LN EAST

7:04 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ N PASTURE LN

7:05 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ KENSINGTON CT N

7:07 am STOP 1559 SOUTH RD

7:08 am STOP SOUTH RD @ CLARK LN

7:09 am STOP SOUTH RD @ BROWNS FARM DR

7:17 am END CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 17AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:17

6:29 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:41 am STOP 1261 TUCKERTOWN RD

6:42 am STOP 1225 TUCKERTOWN RD

6:42 am STOP TUCKERTOWN RD @ BROOKWOOD RD

6:44 am STOP 1050 TUCKERTOWN RD

6:47 am STOP 685 TUCKERTOWN RD

6:48 am STOP TUCKERTOWN RD @ BITTERSWEET FARM WAY

6:51 am STOP EDEN MANOR

6:52 am STOP POST RD @ OLD POST RD

6:54 am STOP 186 SOUTH RD

6:56 am STOP 57 BENEFIT RD

6:58 am STOP 48 POST RD

6:59 am STOP DOCKRAY ST @ PINE HILL RD

7:01 am STOP 355 SOUTH RD

7:01 am STOP 363 SOUTH RD

7:02 am STOP BRIARWOOD DR @ CARDINAL LN

7:03 am STOP BRIARWOOD DR @ SECLUDED DR

7:05 am STOP 306 ALLEN AVE

7:06 am STOP 294 ALLEN AVE

7:07 am STOP PEAKED ROCK RD @ ELWOOD CT

7:09 am STOP PEAKED ROCK RD @ BETHANY RD

7:16 am END CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 18AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:18

6:22 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:27 am STOP 157 SAND TURN RD

6:29 am STOP 485 SAND TURN RD

6:31 am STOP SAND TURN RD @ MONTICELLI DR

6:36 am STOP 2857 S COUNTY TRL

6:37 am STOP 3029 S COUNTY TRL

6:39 am STOP 3321 SOUTH COUNTY  TRL.

6:41 am STOP S COUNTY TRL @ HOLLY RIDGE RD

6:43 am STOP 2830 SOUTH COUNTY TRAIL

6:44 am STOP 2812 S COUNTY TRL

6:56 am STOP WOODSTOCK LN @ SOUTHWOODS DR

7:00 am STOP 392 ROSE HILL RD

7:00 am STOP 364 ROSE HILL RD

7:03 am STOP 942 SAUGATUCKET RD

7:04 am STOP SHACK @ PALISADES BLVD

7:17 am END CURTIS CORNER MS

7:35 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 20AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:20

6:24 am START 46 FAIRGROUNDS RD

6:28 am STOP 3429 KINGSTOWN RD.

6:30 am STOP 3721  KINGSTOWN RD

6:32 am STOP 97 USQUEPAUGH RD.

6:34 am STOP 590 USQUEPAUGH RD

6:35 am STOP 629 USQUEPAUGH RD

6:38 am STOP DUGWAY BRIDGE RD @ QUEENS RIVER DR

6:46 am STOP JAMES TRL @ GARDINER RD

6:49 am STOP 122 GLEN ROCK RD

6:52 am STOP LAUREL LANE@FAIRVIEW

6:54 am STOP USQUEPAUGH RD @ WOODED GROVE CIR

6:55 am STOP 280 USQUEPAUGH RD

7:02 am STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ LARKIN POND RD N

7:03 am STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ LARKIN POND RD S

7:06 am STOP 2209 MINISTERIAL RD

7:06 am STOP 2160 MINISTERIAL RD

7:07 am STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ DARLENE DR

7:08 am STOP 1940 MINISTERIAL RD

7:16 am STOP CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 22AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:22

5:57 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:17 am STOP CMDR OLIVER HAZARD PERRY MEMORIAL HWY CUTOUT

6:22 am STOP MATUNUCK BEACH RD @ WASHINGTON ST

6:25 am STOP OCEAN AVE @ PENINSULA RD

6:28 am STOP BLACKBERRY HILL DR @ OCEAN VILLAGE CT

6:29 am STOP BLACKBERRY HILL DR @ BREAKWATER RD

6:30 am STOP BLACKBERRY HILL DR @ N WEEDEN RD

6:32 am STOP 288 BLACKBERRY HILL DR

6:35 am STOP OSPREY RD @ WAGER LN

6:37 am STOP 405 MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD

6:39 am STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ OLIVER DR

6:43 am STOP MATUNUCK BEACH RD @ ATLANTIC AVE

6:46 am STOP MATUNUCK BEACH RD @ SYCAMORE LN

6:47 am STOP 256 MATUNUCK BEACH RD

6:51 am STOP 115 SUCCOTASH RD/115A SUCCOTASH ROAD

6:53 am STOP SUCCOTASH @ CHAPPELL RD

7:02 am STOP SHANNON RD & GOOSEBERRY RD

7:03 am STOP GOOSEBERRY RD @ ATLANTIC ST

7:05 am STOP GOOSEBERRY RD @ HULL ST

7:06 am STOP 397 GOOSEBERRY RD

7:22 am END CURTIS CORNER MS

7:35 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 25AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:25

6:06 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:26 am STOP 4065 CMDR OLIVER HAZARD PERRY MEMORIAL HWY

6:28 am STOP 3331 POST RD

6:29 am STOP 3363 POST RD

6:31 am STOP HOLLY RD @ LAUREL RD

6:32 am STOP JUNIPER RD @ BIRCH RD

6:32 am STOP BIRCH RD @ HOLLY RD

6:34 am STOP 8 BALSAM RD.

6:34 am STOP 84 HOLLY RD

6:35 am STOP HOLLY RD @ MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD

6:36 am STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ INDIGO POINT RD

6:37 am STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ BLUE HERON RD

6:38 am STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD@COREY RD

6:38 am STOP 1631 MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD

6:40 am STOP BEDFORD DR @ DAWLEY WAY

6:41 am STOP CANTERBURY RD @ DARTMOUTH LN

6:42 am STOP 59 GREEN HILL BEACH RD

6:43 am STOP GREEN HILL BEACH RD @ POST RD

6:44 am STOP POST RD @ MAUTUCKET RD

6:45 am STOP MAUTUCKET RD @ NEPTUNE DR W

6:46 am STOP MAUTUCKET RD @ TIDEWATER DR W

6:47 am STOP 61 COREY RD

6:50 am STOP GREEN HILL BEACH RD @ MAPLE DR

6:53 am STOP BROWNING ST @ COAST GUARD AVE

6:57 am STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ WALDEN WAY

6:59 am STOP 836 MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD

7:01 am STOP 469 MOONSTONE BEACH RD

7:18 am END CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS



Bus Stop Locations For MS 27AM CC BR AM MIDDLE AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:27

6:39 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:49 am STOP 1692 KINGSTOWN RD

6:50 am STOP 1664 KINGSTOWN RD

6:50 am STOP 1608 KINGSTOWN RD

6:51 am STOP 1436 KINGSTOWN RD

6:52 am STOP 1332 KINGSTOWN RD

6:53 am STOP SWEET FERN LN @ RODMAN ST

6:55 am STOP GEORGE SCHAEFFER ST @ CELESTIAL HEIGHTS DR

6:56 am STOP JENNIFER DR @ KAREE CT

6:57 am STOP RODMAN ST @ STEDMAN CT

6:58 am STOP 69 RODMAN ST.

6:58 am STOP ALLEN AVE @ RODMAN ST

6:59 am STOP WILLARD AVE @ HUNT AVE

7:00 am STOP WILLARD AVE @ WHITFORD ST

7:00 am STOP WILLARD AVE @ ROCKLAND DR

7:01 am STOP WILLARD AVE @ SPENCER CT

7:02 am STOP WILLARD AVE @ HIGHLAND AVE

7:03 am STOP WILLARD AVE @ PERRY AVE

7:03 am STOP 13 WILLARD AVE

7:06 am STOP HIGH ST @ WINTER ST

7:06 am STOP HIGH ST @ NORTHUP ST

7:08 am STOP CHURCH ST @ STONE BRIDGE DR

7:11 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ MEADOW BROOK WAY

7:13 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ SAMUEL RODMAN ST

7:17 am END CURTIS CORNER MS

7:30 am DEST BROAD ROCK MS


